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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Gage, Frederick
Fanning

Gordon, George
Steenbergen

Gordon, George
Washington

Gordon, Mattie Eason
Jones, Carl Tannahill

Jones, Edward
Whiting

Jones, Elvalena
Moore

Jones, George Walter
Jones, Raymond W.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Davis, David Shelby
Davis, Mary Neal
Davis, Mildred S.
Davis, Nicholas

George, Thomas
Hall, Alfred F.
Hall, Lula Bray
Lanier, Lena Ford

Rodgers, Arabella
Gibson

Rodgers, Robert V.
Rodgers, Zora D.

Rodgers, Zora V.
Turner, Etta George

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:
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Dates:

Gilbert, Lucie Lanier
Gilbert, Thomas H.
Lanier, W. H.

Merts, James M.
Merts, Jeanet

Merts, Mary
Elizabeth

Merts, Peter

Merts, Sarah A.
Patterson, Mary A.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 4
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1974 - Section 12
Image 5   r04a07-00-004-0158   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:
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Crye, Chester Lee
Laber, Dorothy Helen

Patterson, John T.
Wall, Crissie A.

Wall, John W.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Alexander, John C.
Davidson, Lydia

Gorman, Lula Wall
Gorman, Stanley W.

Graham, Abner
Graham. George W.

Wall, Ellen H.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Cross, Lucy T. Heineman, Charles C. Heineman, Emma M. Thomas, Oakley Sole

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Haggard, O. Frank,
Dr.

Hall, Allie Moore

Hall, John Wilson
Simmerman, Anna

Bagwell

Thomas, Robert Ryan
Thomas, Winnie Lee
Zeitler, Carolyn C.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Fisk, Hattie L.
Fisk, Samuel M.
Merts, Sarah A.

Patterson, George C.
Rodgers, Edna C.

Rodgers, Jennie
McDonnell

Rodgers, Kleber C.

Rodgers, Mary H.
Rodgers, Minnie A.
Young, Mollie Lanier

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Cantrell, C. L.
Cantrell, Infants
Stewart, Louise

Wall, Carroll Gene
Wall, Infant daughter
Wall, Infant son

Wall, John Hindman
Wall, Maggie Jenkins
Wall, William L.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
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Cross, Charles
Clemens

Cross, John Madison

Cross, Laura Scott
Thompson, Benjamin

Robert

Thompson, Jefferson
D., Col.

Thompson, Kathleen
Dement

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
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Davis, Ada Lee Ivie
Davis, Robert

Carlisle

Ivie, Ben H.
Ivie, Henry J.
Ivie, Lola Hicks

Jones, Howard Criner
Jones, Kathleen Paul
Malone, Frances

Matthews, Elliott
Robertson, III

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:
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Bartlett, Annie Eliza
Kimbell (Zeitler)

Bartlett, S. J.

Matthews, Adelaide
Burns

Matthews, Elliott R.

Matthews, Fannie W.
Scruggs

Matthews, Margaret
Burns

Patteson, Lena
Zeitler, Andrew J.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:
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Davis, Thomas
Hammond, J. J.
Hammond, Nancy

McCrary

Merts, Annie C.
Merts, Annie D.
Merts, Harry Bell

Patteson, Benjamin, 2
Lieut.

Pettus, Alllie
Vaughan

Vaughan, Vivian D.
Walker, Jessie M.
Wardrop, Marion

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
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Claybrook, Belle
Fariss

Green, Hattie
Green, Martha A.

Green, Martisha
Rogers

Green, Thomas Uriah
Green, William B.

Hammond, Otho
Conrad

Hargreaves, Harry W.

Hargreaves, Infant
son

Mercer, Harry

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Fullington, Ida
Green, Raymond G.
Hamlet, Elizabeth

Couch

Harris, Annie L.
Harris, Grace C.
Harris, J. Oscar
Harris, Roy V.

Harris, William O.
Pettus, Julia Gunn
Pettus, Richard

Emmett

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
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Brock, Clarence P.
Brock, Josephine D.
Brock, William

Bryant, G. W.
Bryant, Martha E.
Matthews, James P.

Matthews, Lucy
Beirne

Matthews, Mary
Howard

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
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Barclay, Thomas C.
Johnson, Eugenia

Matthews

Johnson, Thomas
Herbert, Jr.

Matthews, Erskine
Moore

Matthews, Narcissa
Scruggs

Patteson, James

Troy, Margaret
Barclay

Troy, Robert M.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bartlett, Samuel
Johnson

Burton, Huldah
Gamble Kimbell

McCrary, Annie
Cortner Zeitler

McCrary, George
Lawrence

Simpson, Amelia
Richards

Simpson, Ruth
Wade, Lena Patteson

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:
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Types:

Dates:

Conner, Joseph H.
Conner, Lena A.
Green, Alice N.
Green, Mary M.

Grimmett, John
Graves

Grimmett, Maggie
Miller

McDowell, John
Adair

Merts, Annie C.
Walker, Jessie M.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
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Green, John Thomas
Hargreaves, Imogene

G.

Hargreaves, Onie M.
Harris, Grace (Infant)
Harris, Julia Orgain

Harris, Virginia C.
Johnson, Lula Couch
Mercer, Ellen S.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
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Couch, Jasper N.
Couch, Jasper N.

(Infant)

Couch, Lucy J.
Couch, Mary J.
Couch, Willie C.

Pettus, Herbert A.
Spragins, William E.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 4
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1974 - Section 12
Image 23   r04a07-00-004-0176   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:
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Brock, Bearth Lee
Brock, George S.
Brock, Oscar D.

Brock, Willie
Davis, Claude Harris
Davis, Drury M.

Hewlett, Laura M.
McGavock, James

Franklin

McGavock, Mary
Baker Watts

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:
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Types:

Dates:

Daniel, Bessie Blunt
Daniel, John P.
Lockett, Mary C.

McGregor,
Chambless Rand

McGregor, Edward

Rand, Jackson Curtis
Rand, Oscar S.
Rand, Robert Carlock

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:
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Types:

Dates:

Hill, Betttie
Woodroof

Hill, James Abram

Hill, Little Woodroof
Hill, Nannie Warwick

Woodroof, Harriet
Wright

Woodroof, Jas. W.

Woodroof, W. W.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Mastin, Fannie Lacy
Mastin, J. H.
Mastin, Mary Jane

Mastin, William J.
Warwick, Nannie

Woodroof

Warwick, Oliver
Barnette

Woodroof, W. W.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Martha (Moore?)
, Virgie (Moore?)
Fearn, Eliza Lee

Fearn, Kate Coles
Fearn, Maria

Henderson

Fearn, Robert
Mastin, Arbela
Mastin, Frank T.

Mastin, Mary Eleanor
Fearn

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Blake, B. W.
Blake, Hall C.

Blake, James W.
Blake, Sarah M.

Bryant, John H.
Bryant, Sarah Blake

Bryant, W. L.
Moore, Julia

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Boldman, Amy
Boldman, H. H.
Bryant, John H.

Bryant, Robert S.
Karthaus, Carrie A.

Karthaus, Ernest
Rudolph

Newson, Amos W.

Newson, Ethel S.
Stine, Margaret E.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Davis, Bettie C.
Davis, Drury M.

Harris, Louisa
Matilda

Harris, Stephen Willis

Seyforth, Mary
Karthaus

Seyforth, Otto

Strong, Marie D.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:
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Dates:

Allison, James
Sanders

Allison, Mattie
Fiogures

Daniel, David Lewis

Daniel, William J.
Lanier, Annie Troy
Lanier, Milton H.

Sullivan, Rhoda A.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Atwood, Annie Hill
Rand, Jackson
Rand, Laura Carlock

Sullivan, Larkin P.
Woodroof, Alice

Drury

Woodroof, Benton S.
Woodroof, James

Wright

Woodroof, Sarah
Sanders

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Sallie, Infant
Bruckner, Sallie S.

Mastin

Mastin, Cara LeVert
Mastin, Charles J.
Mastin, Frank

St. John, C.
St. John, M. I.
Woodroof, Infant son

Woodroof, James
William

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Armstrong, Bruce
Armstrong, Pauline

Fearn

Blake, Infant
Blake, Minnie
Bruckner, Eugene

Coles, Robert
Fearn, Thomas
Moore, Robert A.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:
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Types:

Dates:

Bryant, H. Lowry
Bryant, James Alva
Frawley, Fred A.
Karthaus, Felix Julien

Karthaus, Julia
Bernhardina

Karthaus, Theodore
Adolph

Lazenby, Gertrude
Wiehl

McAllister, Amy
Stine

McAllister, Paul
Stoner, Arthur L.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Erskine, Catherine
Ann

Erskine, Thomas
Fearne

Harris, Mary Syd
Darwin

Harris, Stephen Willis

Karthaus, Carrie
Amende

Karthaus, Julia
Bernhardina

Seyforth, Emilie
Seyforth, Infant

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Carter, Lizzie
Mitchell

Duncan, Louisa J.
Duncan, W. T.

Pankey, Margaret
Jane

Peck, Richard C.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Duncan, Marcie
Duncan, Willie
Harris, Stephen Willis

Harris, Sydney D.
McCravey, Leroy

Wesley

McCravey, Rebecca
L.

Watkins, P. T., Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brewster, Randolph
Carey, Richard T.

Steele, Andrew
Franklin

Steele, Joseph
Chambers

Steele, Mary Redus

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Akard, Jonas
McCravey, Benjamin

Lowry

McCravey, Sarah
Elizabeth

Miller, Walter Gleen

Perryman, Joseph a.
Swinnea, Ollie

Echard

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Berry, S. E.
McAnally

McAnally, Anna
Maria Huey

McAnally, N. J., Mrs.

Sheffey, Janie M.
Sturdivant, John Tom

Sturdivant, Mattie
Clark

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Berry, S. E.
McAnally

Echard, Georgiana
Jones, Sarah

Jordan, Mary
Elizabeth

Potter, George W.
Warden, Essie

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Henry (Infant)
, Laura
Carson, Gertrude

Echard, Columbus
Finney, Lucy Augusta
Hutchens, Robert

McAnally, N. J., Mrs.
McAnally, Odille
McAnally, W. H.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Newton (Hutchens?)
Hutchens, James M.

Hutchens, J. Newton Hutchens, Lucy
Hodges

Woolridge, Paralee T.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Doyle, Joseph P.
Hutchens, Mary E.

Love, Willie A. Woolridge, Alfred
Nicholson

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Glenn, Harvey A. Mitchell, William H. Powers, William H.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brahan, Henrietta
Bruce Spraggins

Brahan, Infant son

Erwin, Bettie F.
Erwin, John A.
Hobbs, Elizabeth

Irby, Hattie M.
Spragins, William

Thomas

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Sawyer, Nettie Lee
Sawyer, Willie G.

Spragins, Robert Stith Spragins, Sarah A.
Crutcher

Tancre, Bertha
Tancre, William

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Baldridge, J. Percy
Baldridge, James A.

Baldridge, M. C., Dr.
Baldridge, Mollie B.

Baldridge, Narcissa
C.

Blanton, Jerry M.
Spragins, Ann Betts

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 4
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1974 - Section 12
Image 50   r04a07-00-004-0203   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cain, Edward Allison
Cain, John Slaughter
Cain, Lucille Wade

Cain, Sallie May
Cain, Valeria Estell
Crowder, Howard G.

Crowder, John M.
Crowder, John M., Jr.
Crowder, Mary B.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Boyd, Elizabeth
Boyd, William A.
Brittin,
Ford, Chatman Z.

Humphrey, J. D., Dr.
Humphrey, Jean Eden
Humphrey, Nannie

Lee

Humphrey, Will
Miller

Jones, Annie
Humphrey

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Baldridge, J. Percy
Baldridge, Mollie B.
Barclay, J. W., M.D.

Barclay, Katie
Baldridge

Cain, Sallie May

Cain, Valeria Estell
Crowder, Infant
Crowder, John M., Jr.

Humphrey, Helen Y.
Humphrey, Walter

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Ford, James M.
Ford, Ossie F.
Graves, Benjamin,

Rev.

Humphrey, Matt
Weaver

Mayhew, Fanny E.
Mayhew, James H.

Mayhew, Jonathan
Mayhew, Matilda S.
Mayhew, Sidney J.

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Mayhew, E. A.
Speake, Carrie

Mayhew

Speake, Florence Hoy
Speake, Henry C.

Speake, Henry Clay,
Judge

Speake, Paul

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 4
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1974 - Section 12
Image 55   r04a07-00-004-0208   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery Sec. 12
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Speake, Henry Speake, Margery
Mayhew

Huntsville, AL

list

June-July 1974
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Name & Place Index

, Henry (Infant) 43
, Laura 43
, Martha (Moore?) 27
, Newton (Hutchens?) 44
, Sallie, Infant 33
, Virgie (Moore?) 27
Akard, Jonas 40
Alexander, John C. 6
Allison, James Sanders 31
Allison, Mattie Fiogures 31
Armstrong, Bruce 34
Armstrong, Pauline Fearn 34
Atwood, Annie Hill 32
Baldridge, J. Percy 49, 52
Baldridge, James A. 49
Baldridge, M. C., Dr. 49
Baldridge, Mollie B. 49, 52
Baldridge, Narcissa C. 49
Barclay, J. W., M.D. 52
Barclay, Katie Baldridge 52
Barclay, Thomas C. 18
Bartlett, Annie Eliza Kimbell (Zeitler) 13
Bartlett, S. J. 13
Bartlett, Samuel Johnson 19
Berry, S. E. McAnally 41, 42
Blake, B. W. 28
Blake, Hall C. 28
Blake, Infant 34
Blake, James W. 28
Blake, Minnie 34
Blake, Sarah M. 28
Blanton, Jerry M. 49
Boldman, Amy 29
Boldman, H. H. 29
Boyd, Elizabeth 51
Boyd, William A. 51
Brahan, Henrietta Bruce Spraggins 47
Brahan, Infant son 47
Brewster, Randolph 39
Brittin, 51
Brock, Bearth Lee 23
Brock, Clarence P. 17
Brock, George S. 23
Brock, Josephine D. 17
Brock, Oscar D. 23
Brock, William 17
Brock, Willie 23
Bruckner, Eugene 34
Bruckner, Sallie S. Mastin 33
Bryant, G. W. 17
Bryant, H. Lowry 35
Bryant, James Alva 35

Bryant, John H. 28, 29
Bryant, Martha E. 17
Bryant, Robert S. 29
Bryant, Sarah Blake 28
Bryant, W. L. 28
Burton, Huldah Gamble Kimbell 19
Cain, Edward Allison 50
Cain, John Slaughter 50
Cain, Lucille Wade 50
Cain, Sallie May 50, 52
Cain, Valeria Estell 50, 52
Cantrell, C. L. 10
Cantrell, Infants 10
Carey, Richard T. 39
Carson, Gertrude 43
Carter, Lizzie Mitchell 37
Claybrook, Belle Fariss 15
Coles, Robert 34
Conner, Joseph H. 20
Conner, Lena A. 20
Couch, Jasper N. (Infant) 22
Couch, Jasper N. 22
Couch, Lucy J. 22
Couch, Mary J. 22
Couch, Willie C. 22
Cross, Charles Clemens 11
Cross, John Madison 11
Cross, Laura Scott 11
Cross, Lucy T. 7
Crowder, Howard G. 50
Crowder, Infant 52
Crowder, John M., Jr. 50, 52
Crowder, John M. 50
Crowder, Mary B. 50
Crye, Chester Lee 5
Daniel, Bessie Blunt 24
Daniel, David Lewis 31
Daniel, John P. 24
Daniel, William J. 31
Davidson, Lydia 6
Davis, Ada Lee Ivie 12
Davis, Bettie C. 30
Davis, Claude Harris 23
Davis, David Shelby 3
Davis, Drury M. 23, 30
Davis, Mary Neal 3
Davis, Mildred S. 3
Davis, Nicholas 3
Davis, Robert Carlisle 12
Davis, Thomas 14
Doyle, Joseph P. 45
Duncan, Louisa J. 37



Duncan, Marcie 38
Duncan, W. T. 37
Duncan, Willie 38
Echard, Columbus 43
Echard, Georgiana 42
Erskine, Catherine Ann 36
Erskine, Thomas Fearne 36
Erwin, Bettie F. 47
Erwin, John A. 47
Fearn, Eliza Lee 27
Fearn, Kate Coles 27
Fearn, Maria Henderson 27
Fearn, Robert 27
Fearn, Thomas 34
Finney, Lucy Augusta 43
Fisk, Hattie L. 9
Fisk, Samuel M. 9
Ford, Chatman Z. 51
Ford, James M. 53
Ford, Ossie F. 53
Frawley, Fred A. 35
Fullington, Ida 16
Gage, Frederick Fanning 2
George, Thomas 3
Gilbert, Lucie Lanier 4
Gilbert, Thomas H. 4
Glenn, Harvey A. 46
Gordon, George Steenbergen 2
Gordon, George Washington 2
Gordon, Mattie Eason 2
Gorman, Lula Wall 6
Gorman, Stanley W. 6
Graham, Abner 6
Graham. George W. 6
Graves, Benjamin, Rev. 53
Green, Alice N. 20
Green, Hattie 15
Green, John Thomas 21
Green, Martha A. 15
Green, Martisha Rogers 15
Green, Mary M. 20
Green, Raymond G. 16
Green, Thomas Uriah 15
Green, William B. 15
Grimmett, John Graves 20
Grimmett, Maggie Miller 20
Haggard, O. Frank, Dr. 8
Hall, Alfred F. 3
Hall, Allie Moore 8
Hall, John Wilson 8
Hall, Lula Bray 3
Hamlet, Elizabeth Couch 16
Hammond, J. J. 14
Hammond, Nancy McCrary 14
Hammond, Otho Conrad 15
Hargreaves, Harry W. 15
Hargreaves, Imogene G. 21
Hargreaves, Infant son 15
Hargreaves, Onie M. 21

Harris, Annie L. 16
Harris, Grace (Infant) 21
Harris, Grace C. 16
Harris, J. Oscar 16
Harris, Julia Orgain 21
Harris, Louisa Matilda 30
Harris, Mary Syd Darwin 36
Harris, Roy V. 16
Harris, Stephen Willis 30, 36, 38
Harris, Sydney D. 38
Harris, Virginia C. 21
Harris, William O. 16
Heineman, Charles C. 7
Heineman, Emma M. 7
Hewlett, Laura M. 23
Hill, Betttie Woodroof 25
Hill, James Abram 25
Hill, Little Woodroof 25
Hill, Nannie Warwick 25
Hobbs, Elizabeth 47
Humphrey, Helen Y. 52
Humphrey, J. D., Dr. 51
Humphrey, Jean Eden 51
Humphrey, Matt Weaver 53
Humphrey, Nannie Lee 51
Humphrey, Walter 52
Humphrey, Will Miller 51
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28,
29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42,
43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55

Hutchens, James M. 44
Hutchens, J. Newton 44
Hutchens, Lucy Hodges 44
Hutchens, Mary E. 45
Hutchens, Robert 43
Irby, Hattie M. 47
Ivie, Ben H. 12
Ivie, Henry J. 12
Ivie, Lola Hicks 12
Johnson, Eugenia Matthews 18
Johnson, Lula Couch 21
Johnson, Thomas Herbert, Jr. 18
Jones, Annie Humphrey 51
Jones, Carl Tannahill 2
Jones, Edward Whiting 2
Jones, Elvalena Moore 2
Jones, George Walter 2
Jones, Howard Criner 12
Jones, Kathleen Paul 12
Jones, Raymond W. 2
Jones, Sarah 42
Jordan, Mary Elizabeth 42
Karthaus, Carrie A. 29
Karthaus, Carrie Amende 36
Karthaus, Ernest Rudolph 29
Karthaus, Felix Julien 35
Karthaus, Julia Bernhardina 35, 36
Karthaus, Theodore Adolph 35



Laber, Dorothy Helen 5
Lanier, Annie Troy 31
Lanier, Lena Ford 3
Lanier, Milton H. 31
Lanier, W. H. 4
Lazenby, Gertrude Wiehl 35
Lockett, Mary C. 24
Love, Willie A. 45
Malone, Frances 12
Maple Hill Cemetery Section 12 1
Mastin, Arbela 27
Mastin, Cara LeVert 33
Mastin, Charles J. 33
Mastin, Fannie Lacy 26
Mastin, Frank T. 27
Mastin, Frank 33
Mastin, J. H. 26
Mastin, Mary Eleanor Fearn 27
Mastin, Mary Jane 26
Mastin, William J. 26
Matthews, Adelaide Burns 13
Matthews, Elliott R. 13
Matthews, Elliott Robertson, III 12
Matthews, Erskine Moore 18
Matthews, Fannie W. Scruggs 13
Matthews, James P. 17
Matthews, Lucy Beirne 17
Matthews, Margaret Burns 13
Matthews, Mary Howard 17
Matthews, Narcissa Scruggs 18
Mayhew, E. A. 54
Mayhew, Fanny E. 53
Mayhew, James H. 53
Mayhew, Jonathan 53
Mayhew, Matilda S. 53
Mayhew, Sidney J. 53
McAllister, Amy Stine 35
McAllister, Paul 35
McAnally, Anna Maria Huey 41
McAnally, N. J., Mrs. 41, 43
McAnally, Odille 43
McAnally, W. H. 43
McCrary, Annie Cortner Zeitler 19
McCrary, George Lawrence 19
McCravey, Benjamin Lowry 40
McCravey, Leroy Wesley 38
McCravey, Rebecca L. 38
McCravey, Sarah Elizabeth 40
McDowell, John Adair 20
McGavock, James Franklin 23
McGavock, Mary Baker Watts 23
McGregor, Chambless Rand 24
McGregor, Edward 24
Mercer, Ellen S. 21
Mercer, Harry 15
Merts, Annie C. 14, 20
Merts, Annie D. 14
Merts, Harry Bell 14
Merts, James M. 4

Merts, Jeanet 4
Merts, Mary Elizabeth 4
Merts, Peter 4
Merts, Sarah A. 4, 9
Miller, Walter Gleen 40
Mitchell, William H. 46
Moore, Julia 28
Moore, Robert A. 34
Newson, Amos W. 29
Newson, Ethel S. 29
Pankey, Margaret Jane 37
Patterson, George C. 9
Patterson, John T. 5
Patterson, Mary A. 4
Patteson, Benjamin, 2 Lieut. 14
Patteson, James 18
Patteson, Lena 13
Peck, Richard C. 37
Perryman, Joseph a. 40
Pettus, Alllie Vaughan 14
Pettus, Herbert A. 22
Pettus, Julia Gunn 16
Pettus, Richard Emmett 16
Potter, George W. 42
Powers, William H. 46
Rand, Jackson Curtis 24
Rand, Jackson 32
Rand, Laura Carlock 32
Rand, Oscar S. 24
Rand, Robert Carlock 24
Rodgers, Arabella Gibson 3
Rodgers, Edna C. 9
Rodgers, Jennie McDonnell 9
Rodgers, Kleber C. 9
Rodgers, Mary H. 9
Rodgers, Minnie A. 9
Rodgers, Robert V. 3
Rodgers, Zora D. 3
Rodgers, Zora V. 3
Sawyer, Nettie Lee 48
Sawyer, Willie G. 48
Seyforth, Emilie 36
Seyforth, Infant 36
Seyforth, Mary Karthaus 30
Seyforth, Otto 30
Sheffey, Janie M. 41
Simmerman, Anna Bagwell 8
Simpson, Amelia Richards 19
Simpson, Ruth 19
Speake, Carrie Mayhew 54
Speake, Florence Hoy 54
Speake, Henry C. 54
Speake, Henry Clay, Judge 54
Speake, Henry 55
Speake, Margery Mayhew 55
Speake, Paul 54
Spragins, Ann Betts 49
Spragins, Robert Stith 48
Spragins, Sarah A. Crutcher 48



Spragins, William E. 22
Spragins, William Thomas 47
St. John, C. 33
St. John, M. I. 33
Steele, Andrew Franklin 39
Steele, Joseph Chambers 39
Steele, Mary Redus 39
Stewart, Louise 10
Stine, Margaret E. 29
Stoner, Arthur L. 35
Strong, Marie D. 30
Sturdivant, John Tom 41
Sturdivant, Mattie Clark 41
Sullivan, Larkin P. 32
Sullivan, Rhoda A. 31
Swinnea, Ollie Echard 40
Tancre, Bertha 48
Tancre, William 48
Thomas, Oakley Sole 7
Thomas, Robert Ryan 8
Thomas, Winnie Lee 8
Thompson, Benjamin Robert 11
Thompson, Jefferson D., Col. 11
Thompson, Kathleen Dement 11
Troy, Margaret Barclay 18
Troy, Robert M. 18
Turner, Etta George 3
Vaughan, Vivian D. 14
Wade, Lena Patteson 19

Walker, Jessie M. 14, 20
Wall, Carroll Gene 10
Wall, Crissie A. 5
Wall, Ellen H. 6
Wall, Infant daughter 10
Wall, Infant son 10
Wall, John Hindman 10
Wall, John W. 5
Wall, Maggie Jenkins 10
Wall, William L. 10
Warden, Essie 42
Wardrop, Marion 14
Warwick, Nannie Woodroof 26
Warwick, Oliver Barnette 26
Watkins, P. T., Mrs. 38
Woodroof, Alice Drury 32
Woodroof, Benton S. 32
Woodroof, Harriet Wright 25
Woodroof, Infant son 33
Woodroof, James William 33
Woodroof, James Wright 32
Woodroof, Jas. W. 25
Woodroof, Sarah Sanders 32
Woodroof, W. W. 25, 26
Woolridge, Alfred Nicholson 45
Woolridge, Paralee T. 44
Young, Mollie Lanier 9
Zeitler, Andrew J. 13
Zeitler, Carolyn C. 8
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